EW-2001RU
Details
1. Front Door- Glass Door with Key Lock
2. Rear door- Not Available due to Wall Mount Provision Rear door available For Floor Stand Rack
3. Side Panels- Fixed Welded/bolted with Top/Base Frame
4. Cable Entry Cut- Top/ Bottom
5. 2 Pair Heavy Duty (1.5mm) Vertical Mounting Rail
6. Cooling Option- 2 Fan Provision mounted on Top Panel
7. Load Bearing Capacity up to 10-15 KG
8. Construction - Dismantle/Welded Construction Overall 1.0mm Thick (20 gauge), Load Bearing angles are 1.6 MM
9. Power Distribution Unit- 6 Socket 5 & 15 AMP Horizontal
10. Cable Management- Horizontal Metal & PVC
11. Fix Shelf/Cantilever Shelf- 255mm to 600mm
Specification
Height 2U
Overall Height 200 MM
Usable Height 150 MM
Overall Width  450 MM
Usable Width 400 MM
Overall Depth 350 MM
Construction Usable Depth  300 MM